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AGRICULTURE, BUSINESS, INDUSTRY
Agriculture

Forest Service - Glenwood Pedlar District Ranger's Office

George Washington National Forest
Jefferson National Forest

Virginia Cooperative Extension Service

Banks

Helen Leslie, Unit Administrative Asst., heriley@vt.edu
Tom Stanley, Extension Agent-contact for Fram Business Management; stanleyt@vt.edu

Business

BB & T (Buena Vista) (www.bbandt.com)
Deborah Kerr, Branch Manager

BB & T (College Square) (www.bbandt.com)
David McDaniel, Branch Manager and Executive Vice President
BB & T (East Nelson Street)

Bethany Fresh, Branch Manager

John Williams, Senior vice president

Neal Lineberry, City Executive

Stellar One (Buena Vista)

Thomas Moore, Manager

Stellar One (Lexington)

Cathy Lynn, Branch Manager

Sun Trust (Main Street)(www.suntrust.com)
Trevania Petrie, Branch Manager

Sun Trust (Hunter Hill) (www.suntrust.com)
Sabrina Cobler, Branch Manager

Wachovia (Now a Wells Fargo Company)
Ron Adams, Manager

Sheila Lineberry, Personal Banker

Randy Shomo, Personal Banker

Lois Ayers, Personal Banker

Nancy McCormick, Service Manager

Bank of America (Buena Vista)

Kari Fletcher, Branch Manager

Carter Bank & Trust (116 E. Midland Trail)
Kathy Cummins, Assistant Vice President and Branch Manager

Buena Vista Department of Economic Development

Chamber of Commerce

Brian Brown, Director of Economic Development; bbrown@bveity.org
Bob Luke, Planner/Zoning Administrator; planner@bvcity.org
Fred Fix, Building Inspector; inspector@buenavistavirginia.org

Lexington-Rockbridge Chamber of Commerce (100 E. Washington St.) (www.lexrockchamber.com)

Sammy Moore, executive director, chamber@lexrockchamber.com
Sherrie Higgins, office manager (sherrie@lexrockchamber.com)
Sharon Williams, Asst. to Exec. Director/Membership {Sharon@lexrockchamber.com)
Lisa Markham, Promotions Manager (lisa@lexrockchamber.com)
Board of Directors
Buddy Derrick, Treasurer

Office
291-2188

463-4734

261-8006

463-4115

463-6690

464-1071

261-2102

464-6319

463-8201

463-5373

463-7321

261-2116
464-9654
261-6436
261-8616
261-3164
261-8635

463-5375

463-7700

Home

fax: 463-5981

fax: 463-3567



